Goose Creek Cubs
Hanahan Red Sox

DIXIE BOYS (13-14 YR. OLDS) BASEBALL

2019 SCHEDULE

NC Chick-fil-a
NC Crews Chevrolet

St. Andrews Harris Teeter

Summerville Braves
Summerville Pirates

DAY DATE TIME HOME VISITOR LOCATION
Mon April 8" 6:00 GC Cubs Sville Pirates Felkel Field 6
Mon April 8" 6:00 SA Harris Teeter Sville Braves Brinker
Wed April 10" 6:00 Hanahan Red Sox SA Harris Teeter Westvaco 1
Wed April 10" 6:00 Sville Braves Sville Pirates Parks Field
Mon April 22M 6:00 NC Crews Chevrolet Hanahan Red Sox Cathedral of Praise
Mon April 22 6:00 SA Harris Teeter Sville Pirates Brinker
Wed April 24" 6:00 Hanahan Red Sox NC Chick-fil-a Westvaco 1
Wed April 24" 6:00 Sville Pirates NC Crews Chevrolet Parks Field
Thurs April 25" 6:00 GC Cubs SA Harris Teeter Felkel Field 6
Fri April 26" 6:00 Sville Braves GC Cubs Parks Field
Mon April 29" 6:00 Sville Braves NC Crews Chevrolet Parks Field
Mon April 29" 6:00 SA Harris Teeter NC Chick-fil-a Brinker
Mon April 29" 6:00 GC Cubs Hanahan Red Sox Felkel Field 6
Wed May 1% 6:00 NC Chick-fil-a Sville Pirates Cathedral of Praise
Wed May 1 8:00 NC Crews Chevrolet SA Harris Teeter Cathedral of Praise
Wed May 1% 6:00 Hanahan Red Sox Sville Braves Westvaco 1
Fri May 3™ 6:00 Sville Pirates GC Cubs Parks Field
Mon May 6 6:00 NC Crews Chevrolet GC Cubs Cathedral of Praise
Mon May 6" 6:00 Hanahan Red Sox Sville Pirates Westvaco 1
Mon May 6" 6:00 Sville Braves SA Harris Teeter Parks Field
Wed May 8% 6:00 SA Harris Teeter Hanahan Red Sox Brinker
Wed May 8" 6:00 NC Crews Chevrolet Sville Pirates Cathedral of Praise
Wed May 8" 7:45 GC Cubs NC Chick-fil-a Felkel Field 6
Fri May 10" 6:00 Sville Braves NC Chick-fil-a Parks Field
Mon May 13% 6:00 Sville Pirates Sville Braves Parks Field
Mon May 13" 6:00 Hanahan Red Sox GC Cubs Westvaco 1
Mon May 13" 6:00 NC Chick-fil-a NC Crews Chevrolet Cathedral of Praise
Wed May 15% 6:00 SA Harris Teeter GC Cubs Brinker
Wed May 15% 6:00 NC Chick-fil-a Sville Braves Cathedral of Praise
Wed May 15" 6:00 Hanahan Red Sox NC Crews Chevrolet Westvaco 1
Fri May 171 6:00 Sville Pirates SA Harris Teeter Parks Field
Mon May 20" 6:00 NC Chick-fil-a Hanahan Red Sox Cathedral of Praise
Mon May 20 6:00 GC Cubs Sville Braves Felkel Field 6
Mon May 20" 6:00 SA Harris Teeter NC Crews Chevrolet Brinker
Wed May 22" 6:00 Sville Pirates NC Chick-fil-a Parks Field
Wed May 22" 7:45 GC Cubs NC Crews Chevrolet Felkel Field 6




DAY DATE TIME HOME VISITOR LOCATION
Fri May 24" 6:00 Sville Braves Hanahan Red Sox Parks Field
Wed May 29" 6:00 NC Chick-fil-a GC Cubs Cathedral of Praise
Wed May 29% 8:00 NC Crews Chevrolet Sville Braves Cathedral of Praise
Wed May 29" 6:00 Sville Pirates Hanahan Red Sox Parks Field
Mon June 3 6:00 NC Chick-fil-a SA Harris Teeter Cathedral of Praise
Wed June 5" 6:00 NC Crews Chevrolet NC Chick-fil-a Cathedral of Praise
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GAME STATUS HOTLINES: Call after 4:00 the day of the games

Goose Creek 843-569-4242 EXT 0

Hanahan rainedout.com/Hanahan Rec

N. Charleston 843-767-0782 rainedout.com/North Charleston Recreation

St. Andrews 843-763-4360

Summerville 843-871-2576

TO VIEW SCORES/STANDINGS, GO TO leaguelineup.com/NCRD

Goose Creek (Felkel Field)- 100 Lucy Drive, Goose Creek, SC 29445

Hanahan- (Westvaco Park)- 1206 Bentley Road, North Charleston, SC 29410

North Charleston (Cathedral of Praise Field)- 3790 Ashley Phosphate Road, North

Charleston, SC 29418

St. Andrews (Brinker Field)- 1095 Playground Road, Charleston, SC 29407

Summerville (Parks Field)- 630 Boone Hill Road, Summerville, SC 29483
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Boys Schedule




